附件2：喷墨打印机配件

	序号
	机型
	清头
	连供
	打印头
	头地检测器
	进纸器
	进纸/出纸组件
	进纸/出纸传感器
	废墨泵
	头皮带（皮带）
	轴杆
	自车
	主板
	电源板
	切纸器
	电机
	面板

	1
	EP230
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	EP270
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	HPD1468
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	HP1050
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	HPF388
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	HP D2468
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	HP2515
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	HP5168
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	HP D4168
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	EPME1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	EPME1+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	EPL111
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	HPDeskjet ink Advantage K109a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	HP1280
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	HP2010
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	HP Deskjet 3938
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	HP OFFICEJET PRO K5300
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	HP photosmart D5368
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	HP Deskjet 6548
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	EPSON ME70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	佳能PIXMA ip1180
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	HP6940
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	HP703
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	HPBUSINESS INKIER2600
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	HP OFFICEJET PRO K5300
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	联想3110
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	HP2600
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	EPS mpc2530
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	L1119
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	HP8720
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


